

February 8, 2001

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2394

Page 3, line 22, after the period insert "Lessee means a person renting the land for agricultural purposes and a person defined as an outfitter in this section.

20."

Page 3, line 29, overstrike "20." and insert immediately thereafter "21."

Page 4, line 3, overstrike "21." and insert immediately thereafter "22."

Page 4, line 5, overstrike "22." and insert immediately thereafter "23."

Page 4, line 6, overstrike "23." and insert immediately thereafter "24."

Page 4, line 16, replace "24" with "25"

Page 4, line 21, replace "25" with "26"

Page 4, line 30, replace "26" with "27"

Page 5, line 3, replace "27" with "28"

Page 5, line 7, replace "28" with "29"

Page 5, line 9, replace "29" with "30"

Page 5, line 17, replace "30" with "31"

Page 5, line 18, replace "31" with "32"

Page 5, line 22, replace "32" with "33"

Page 5, line 24, replace "33" with "34"

Page 5, line 25, replace "34" with "35"

Page 5, line 27, replace "35" with "36"

Page 6, line 1, replace "36" with "37"

Page 6, line 4, replace "37" with "38"

Page 6, line 6, replace "38" with "39"

Page 6, line 7, replace "39" with "40"

Page 6, line 10, replace "40" with "41"

Page 6, line 13, replace "41" with "42"

Page 6, line 15, replace "42" with "43"

Page 6, line 17, replace "43" with "44"

Page 6, line 18, replace "44" with "45"

Page 6, line 19, replace "45" with "46"

Page 6, line 21, replace "46" with "47"

Renumber accordingly